 MPQ4415A
 1.5A, 36V, 2.2MHz, High-Efficiency,
Synchronous, Step-Down Converter
AEC-Q100 Qualified
MPQ4415A Rev. 1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
3/23/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

3/23/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking
MPQ4415AGQB**
QFN-13 (2.5mmx3mm) See Below
MPQ4415AGQB-AEC1**
MPQ4415AGQBE-AEC1*** QFN-13 (2.5mmx3mm) See Below
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MPQ4415AGQB-Z)
*** wettable flank
TOP MARKING (MPQ4415AGQB&MPQ4415AGQB-AEC1)
                          BFN: Product code of MPQ4415AGQB and MPQ4415AGQB-AEC1
                          Y: Year code
                          WW : Week code
                          LLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING (MPQ4415AGQBE-AEC1)
 BFP: Product code of MPQ4415AGQBE-AEC1
                          Y: Year code
                          WW : Week code
                          LLL: Lot number
MPQ4415A – 36V, 1.5A, 2.2MHz, SYNCHRONOUS, STEP-DOWN CONVERTER
MPQ4415A Rev. 1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com 4
3/23/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
PACKAGE REFERENCE